
Ranking

Sport Climbing

Men's Lead

1. MIN, Hyunbin
2. AMMA, Sachi
3. PARK, Ji Hwan
4. HIGUCHI, Masahiro
5. MA, Zida
6. WANG, Qinghua
7. CHO, Seungwoon
8. WARDANA, Akbar Huda
9. SUO LANG, Jia Cuo

10. AMRI, Amri
11. YAU, Ka Chun
12. PUTRA, Nurmansyah
13. CHANG, Yeu-Shiang
14. RUANGRIT, Winai
15. SAUCO, Jason
16. DIAZ, Dennis Oliver
17. FELEO, Jonathan
18. ARTAUI, Terdpol
19. BUI, van Ngoi
20. SOROKIN, Dmitriy
21. KARKI, Niraj
22. NGO, Dinh Bao
23. SUKKHO, Udomsit
24. PHAN, Thanh Nhien
25. KHADKA, Hareram
26. SHERPA, Mingma

Women's Lead

1. KIM, Ja In
2. HAN, Seuran
3. KOBAYASHI, Yuka
4. REN QING, la Mu
5. PAN, Xu Hua
6. HARINI, Harini
7. LABANU, Ilmawaty
8. SA, Sol
9. LIU, Hiu Ying

10. LEE, Hung-Ying
11. ACHMAD, Wilda Baco
12. TUNYAVANICH, Puntarika
13. RAKSACHAT, Pratthana
14. PLYPOOLSUP, Pankaew
15. WU, Wing Yu
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16. TEJARES, Milky Mae
17. JIANG, Rong

Men's Speed

1. ZHONG, Qi Xin
2. SUFRIYANTO, Rindi
3. ZHANG, Ning
4. ASMORO, Galar Pandu
5. MAMIRI, Tonny
6. LI, Guang Dong
7. CHANG, Yeu-Shiang
8. YAU, Ka Chun
9. CHO, Seungwoon

10. PARK, Ji Hwan
11. PHAN, Thanh Nhien
12. BUI, van Ngoi
14. SIM, Seolbeen

Women's Speed

1. WANG, Yang
2. HE, Cui Lian
3. NELIWATI, Evi
4. SUPITA, Tita
5. PURNAMASARI, Ita Tri
6. PAN, Xu Hua
7. LEE, Hung-Ying
8. SA, Sol
9. KIM, Ja In

10. KIM, Youn A
11. WU, Wing Yu

Men's Bouldering

1. SHIMIZU, Atsushi
2. HORI, Tsukuru
3. MIN, Hyunbin
4. HO, Sin Fai
5. KIM, Ja Bee
6. WANG, Qinghua
7. TANG, Siu Hei
8. YAU, Ka Chun
9. AVIANSYAH, Aan

10. QU, Hai Bin
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11. QIU, Hong Shu
12. KISWANI, Riki
13. FELEO, Jonathan
14. CHANG, Yeu-Shiang
15. YULIANTO, Abu Dzar
16. DIAZ, Dennis Oliver
17. RUANGRIT, Winai
18. SOROKIN, Dmitriy
19. SAUCO, Jason
20. SIM, Seolbeen
21. SUKKHO, Udomsit
22. BUI, van Ngoi
23. TEJAKUNBUNDIT, Atth

. NGO, Dinh Bao
25. PHAN, Thanh Nhien

Women's Bouldering

1. KIM, Ja In
2. NOGUCHI, Akiyo
3. SA, Sol
4. LEE, Hung-Ying
5. YASUDA, Atori
6. JIANG, Rong
7. REN QING, la Mu
8. PAN, Xu Hua
9. VIRGITA, Nadya Putri

10. HARTANI, Fitria
11. PURNAWATI, Anitama
12. KIM, Youn A
13. TUNYAVANICH, Puntarika
14. RAKSACHAT, Pratthana
15. TOMAS, Watchareewan
16. WU, Wing Yu
17. TEJARES, Milky Mae
18. LIU, Hiu Ying

Men's Speed Relay

1. PHAN, Thanh Nhien
2. PHAN, Thanh Nhien
3. PHAN, Thanh Nhien
4. VIETNAM

. PHAN, Thanh Nhien
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Women's Speed Relay

1. LIU, Hiu Ying
2. LIU, Hiu Ying
3. LIU, Hiu Ying

Men's Speed

0. NGUYEN, Mau Linh
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